Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56802
Ballots Cast: 10519

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 70

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION LISBON GRADE SD 90

Candidate Name

THOMAS FLETCHER (NON)
MONICA WILLIAMS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: BIG GROVE 2
Candidate Name

MONICA WILLIAMS (NON)
THOMAS FLETCHER (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Precinct: LISBON 1
Candidate Name

THOMAS FLETCHER (NON)
MONICA WILLIAMS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
102

97

3

0

Total Votes
46

42

2

0

Total Votes
60

51

1

0

Vote %
50.5
48.02
1.49

0

Vote %
51.11
46.67
2.22

0

Vote %
53.57
45.54
0.89

0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

