Election: 2007 Consolidated Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 56802

Ballots Cast: 10519 Voter Turnout: 19% Active Precincts: 70

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION LISBON GRADE SD 90

Candidate Name THOMAS FLETCHER (NON) MONICA WILLIAMS (NON) WRITE-IN (NON) NO CANDIDATE FILED	Total Votes 102 97 3	Vote % 50.5 48.02 1.49 0
Precinct: BIG GROVE 2		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MONICA WILLIAMS (NON)	46	51.11
THOMAS FLETCHER (NON)	42	46.67
WRITE-IN (NON)	2	2.22
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
Precinct: LISBON 1		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
THOMAS FLETCHER (NON)	60	53.57
MONICA WILLIAMS (NON)	51	45.54
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	0.89
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0